nonconformance in the Services, or in the work of any subcontractor pursuant to this 

Schedule. 

F. All Services shall be provided in accordance with all applicable laws,

rules, regulations and codes. 

Section 4 Compensation 

A As payment for performance of the Services, Municipality shall pay AMP, 

at a rate of One Hundred Twenty Five Dollars ($125.00) per hour, in an amount not to 

exceed Seven Thousand Dollars ($7,000) plus travel expenses. Payment shall become 

due and payable upon completion of the Services. 

B. AMP shall invoice Municipality monthly for incidental travel expenses and

mileage, which will be reimbursed at the applicable IRS apprmt.ed ate.